
 

Week (2)   

Sunday, 17/9/2011 
Introduction 

 

Week (3)   

Sunday, 25/9/2011 

  

Hook's law 

Week (4)   

Sunday, 2/10/2011 

  

Simple pendulum 

Week (5)   

Sunday, 9/10/2011 

  

Latent heat of melting ice 

Week (6)   

Sunday, 16/10/2011 

  

Surface Tension 

Week (7)   

Sunday, 23/10/2011 

  

Friction 

Week (8)   

Sunday, 30/10/2011 

  

Archimedes  

 

Week (9) 

Eid Mubarak 

 

 

 

Week (10)   

Sunday, 13/11/2011 

  

Force table 

 



Week (11)   

Sunday, 20/11/2011 

  

 

Resonance of air columns 

 

Week (12)   

Sunday, 27/11/2011 

  

Free Falling 

Week (13)   

Sunday, 4/12/2011 

  

Compensation 

 

Week (14)   

Sunday, 11/12/2011 

 

Review 

  

  

 


